DIGITAL MULTIMETER
VICTOR-9205F
Maximum display
Power supply
DC mV 200mV ±（1.0%+5）
200.0mV/2.000V/20.00V/200.0V ±（1.0%+2）
1000V ±（1.2%+10）
AC mV 200mV ±（1.0%+8）
2.000V/20.00V/200.0V ±(1.2%+2)
750V ±(1.4%+10)
200.0uA/2000uA/20.00mA/200.0mA ±(1.2%+3)
2A/10A ±(1.5%+10)
200.0uA/2000uA/20.00mA/200.0mA ±(2.0%+15)
2A / 10A ±(3.5%+15)
200.0Ω/2.000kΩ/20.0OkΩ/200.0kΩ
2.000MΩ/20.00MΩ
Capacitance 20.00nF/200.0nF/2.000uF/20.00uF/200.0uF ±(2.5%+20)
Diode forward
voltage drop
The buzzer sound  at
resistance less than
(50 ±20)Ω
hFE NPN or PNP
Overload protection
20.00Hz/200.0Hz/2.000kHz/20.00kHz/200.0kHz
1999 (3 1/2 bits)
9V battery
0 - 1000
250V AC/DC
Test current: approximately 1mA
Open circuit voltage: approximately 2.5V
Test current: about 0.28mA
±(1.0%+25)
±(0.5%+10)
DCV
ACV
DCA
ACA
Resistance
Frequency